Rev. 1946
B-9 M I L N E C . C O M
TX Series • MIL-DTL-38999 Series III Style Connectors
T
X
Contact Specifications
Freq Range
(Mhz)

A Dia
Pin
Part Number
Socket
Part Number
Fiber Size
Core/Cladding Mode A Dia
(Microns) Tooling
TXPF-125S* TXSF-125S* 9/125 Single 125.5
Insertion
Tool
TN807
Removal
Tool
TX808
TXPF-126S* TXSF-126S* 9/125 Single 126
TXPF-126M TXSF-126M* 50/125 & 62.5/125 Multi 126
TXPF-127M TXSF-127M 50/125 & 62.5/125 Multi 127
TXPF-142M TXSF-142M 100/140 Multi 142
TXPF-144M TXSF-144M 100/140 Multi 144
TXPF-145M* TXSF-145M* 100/140 Multi 145
TXPF-156M* TXSF-156M* 62.5/125/155 (Polyimide) Multi 156
TXPF-157M* TXSF-157M* 62.5/125/155 (Polyimide) Multi 157
TXPF-173M TXSF-173M 100/140/172 (Polyimide) Multi 173
TXPF-175M* TXSF-175M* 100/140/172 (Polyimide) Multi 175
TXPF-231M* TXSF-231M* 200/230 Multi 231
TXPF-236M* TXSF-236M* 200/233 Multi 236
TXPF-286M* TXSF-286M* 200/280 Multi 286
TXPF-448M* TXSF-448M* 400/440 Multi 448
TXPF-533M* TXSF-533M* 486/500 Multi 533
  High-Performance Fiber Optic Contacts
Fiber optic termini are used in avionics, robotics, weapons
systems, sensors, and other high-performance applications
in which low data loss and reliable, repeatable performance is

ILN
E
C
M
ILN
E
C
Contact
Type Part Number Size Tail
Dia
Tail
Length
TX00 Shoulder Extension TX07 Shoulder Extension TX00 Overall Extension‡ TX07 Overall Extension‡
Metal Composite Metal Composite Metal Composite Metal Composite
Pin
TXPT22-001 #22D .019 (.48)
.236 (5.99) .084 (2.13) .083 (2.11) .083 (2.11) .050 (1.27) .320 (8.13) .319 (8.10) .319 (8.10) .286 (7.26)
TXPT20-002 #20 .025 (.63)
TXPT16-003 #16 .062 (1.57)
TXPT12-004 #12 .081 (2.06)
Socket
TXST22-005 #22D .019 (.48)
.236 (5.99) .094 (2.39) .097 (2.46) .092 (2.34) .050 (1.27) .330 (8.38) .333 (8.46) .328 (8.33) .286 (7.26)
TXST20-006 #20 .025 (.63)
TXST16-007 #16 .062 (1.57)
TXST12-008 #12 .094 (2.39)
TX07 N 13-35 Y N - 02
BASIC PART NUMBER
 TX00  Wall mount receptacle
 TX07  Jam nut receptacle